附件一

参会代表名额分配表    
	单  位
	局长
	站长
	乡（镇）站
	服务组织
	农机大户
	合计

	长春市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	榆树市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	九台市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	农安县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	双阳区
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	德惠市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	吉林市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	营船区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	龙潭区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	昌邑区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	磐石市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	桦甸市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	舒兰市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	永吉县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	蛟河市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	四平市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	梨树县
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	4

	公主岭市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	伊通县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	双辽市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	四平辽河垦区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	辽源市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	东辽县
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	4

	东丰县
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	通化市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	二道江区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	东昌区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	柳河县
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	4

	通化县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	梅河口市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	辉南县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	集安市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	白山市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	长白县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	靖宇县
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	单  位
	局长
	站长
	乡（镇）站
	服务组织
	农机大户
	合计

	抚松县
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	临江市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	八道江区
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	江源区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	白城市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	镇赉县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	通榆县
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	4

	大安市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	洮南市
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	4

	洮北区
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	松源市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	宁江区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	扶余县
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	4

	乾安县
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	3

	长岭县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	前郭县
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	延边州
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	安图县
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	龙井市
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	3

	敦化市
	1
	1
	2
	1
	
	5

	和龙市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	浑春市
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	汪清县
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	3

	延吉市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	图们市
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	合  计
	60
	60
	37
	6
	
	163


参  会  代  表  回  执

	姓名
	性别
	民族
	单位
	职务
	办公电话
	手  机

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


附件二
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